
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0145 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:1/25/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/14/2023

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract Nos.: 1201901 and 1201898 Consent Decree - Gravity Sewer
Rehabilitation and Replacement (CD-GSRR): for use by the Department of Watershed Management
(DWM). These contracts consist primarily of providing gravity sewer rehabilitation and replacement via
cured in place pipe (CIPP) with internal and external point repairs, as well as open cut pipe bursting.
This request seeks to increase the contract term through December 31, 2024 for both contracts.
Additionally, using existing funds and based upon the ENR-CCI, this request seeks to address
retroactive payment of increased costs for periods prior to 3rd quarter 2022 for both contracts.
Awarded to Inland Pipe Rehabilitation (IPR) dba IPR Southeast, LLC and Kemi Construction
Company, Inc. Total Amount Not To Exceed: $1,084,697.00

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2023 03.14 Item 2023-0145, 2. Agenda Notes, 3. UD Change Order Request 1& 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approved substituteBoard of Commissioners3/14/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

3/7/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole3/7/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

